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Anlage
Grunerstr. 73, 40239 Disseldorf
G 0211/623020 vorstand@tc1913.de

Hallenadresse
Grunerstral3e 73, 40239 Dusseldorf

Sportwart/in
Gleich, Oliver
T 0173/8852269 jugendwart@tc1913.de

Jugendwart/in

Hifner, Jochen
T 0179 5192 151 j.huefner@leaps-gmbh.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga
MF: Maximilian Gleich
m 0157 33298532; max.gausd@gmx.de

Herren 2 (4er) | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Robert Stuckmann
m 0152 29237088; stuckmann.r@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Failenschmid, Marvin
Koénders, Christian
Gleich, Maximilian
Peiper, Julius

Roper, Julius

Winter, Moritz
Stuckmann, Robert
Franke, Maximilian
Kraeft, Jannik
Behrendt, Philipp Nicolas
Saller, Fabian
Akhtar, Zaid (IND*)
Rau, Jendrik

Cremer Cremer, Tim Carsten
Memminger, Nick
Markus, Marcel
Behrends, Yannik
Cohen, Rouven
Michels, Felix

van Bémmel, Oskar
Funk, Florian

Moers, Luca

Féanger, Lucas
Heynisch, Alexander
Pavlakovic, Filip
Niemann, Jens
Bernard, Jochen
Meyering, Simon

ID-Nr.

19210015
18800508
19851542
19754818
19750306
19551027
19200023
19458450
19660915
19853227
19752617
19570807
10253932
19251180
19511320
19312224
19509294
10550146
19957483
19608923
10051048
19405947
19354322
19658796
10754069
19256832
19076898
19358698

LK
LK6,1
LK11,9
LK12,5
LK13,1
LK13,2
LK14,7
LK15,9
LK16,0
LK16,3
LK16,3
LK16,5
LK16,8
LK17,1
LK17,3
LK17,8
LK18,3
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK21,7
LK22,8
LK20,7
LK21,2
LK21,9
LK24,5
LK21,6
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Schimpke, Alexander
30 Lefering, Henrik

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK DR
19157342 LK24,8
19358701 LK24,8




